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2024 Wyoming Hepatitis B Report

HEPATITIS B BY AGE GROUP

AGE GROUP
0-14

15-19

20-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65+

CASES*

RATE® HEPATITIS B BY SEX
- GENDER CASES* RATE®
- Male - -
- Female - -

*Due to the small number of cases in 2024, age group and sex data have been omitted

HEPATITIS B BY COUNTY

County
Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston
Total

CASES RATE®
1 2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.8
0.0
0.0
0.7
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