

2024 Wyoming Hepatitis B Report

HEPATITIS B BY AGE GROUP

AGE GROUP	CASES*	RATE ^α
0-14	-	-
15-19	-	-
20-24	-	-
25-34	-	-
35-44	-	-
45-54	-	-
55-64	-	-
65+	-	-

HEPATITIS B BY SEX

GENDER	CASES*	RATE ^α
Male	-	-
Female	-	-

*Due to the small number of cases in 2024, age group and sex data have been omitted

HEPATITIS B BY COUNTY

County	CASES	RATE ^α
Albany	1	2.5
Big Horn	0	0.0
Campbell	0	0.0
Carbon	0	0.0
Converse	0	0.0
Crook	0	0.0
Fremont	1	2.5
Goshen	0	0.0
Hot Springs	0	0.0
Johnson	0	0.0
Laramie	1	1.0
Lincoln	0	0.0
Natrona	0	0.0
Niobrara	0	0.0
Park	0	0.0
Platte	0	0.0
Sheridan	0	0.0
Sublette	0	0.0
Sweetwater	0	0.0
Teton	0	0.0
Uinta	1	4.8
Washakie	0	0.0
Weston	0	0.0
Total	4	0.7

^αRate/100,000 population